
Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 4th Installment Total

Admission Fees 5,566                   5,566                   

Tuition Fees 16,698                 16,698                 16,698                 16,698                 66,792                 

Term Fees 3,903                   3,903                   7,806                   

For New Students 26,167                 16,698                 20,601                 16,698                 80,164                 

For Regular Students 20,601                 16,698                 20,601                 16,698                 74,598                 

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 4th Installment Total

Admission Fees 5,566                   5,566                   

Tuition Fees 16,698                 16,698                 16,698                 16,698                 66,792                 

Term Fees 3,903                   3,903                   7,806                   

For New Students 26,167                 16,698                 20,601                 16,698                 80,164                 

For Regular Students 20,601                 16,698                 20,601                 16,698                 74,598                 

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 4th Installment Total

Admission Fees 5,566                   5,566                   

Tuition Fees 16,698                 16,698                 16,698                 16,698                 66,792                 

Term Fees 3,903                   3,903                   7,806                   

For New Students 26,167                 16,698                 20,601                 16,698                 80,164                 

For Regular Students 20,601                 16,698                 20,601                 16,698                 74,598                 

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 4th Installment Total

Admission Fees 6,289                   6,289                   

Tuition Fees 18,868                 18,868                 18,868                 18,868                 75,472                 

Term Fees 4,412                   4,412                   8,824                   

For New Students 29,569                 18,868                 23,280                 18,868                 90,585                 

For Regular Students 23,280                 18,868                 23,280                 18,868                 84,296                 

Sr. Secondary ( XI - XII Science )

Podar International School - Ahmedabad

Fees Structure 2025-26
Lower Primary ( I - V )

Upper Primary ( VI - VIII )

Secondary ( IX - X )



Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 4th Installment Total

Admission Fees 6,289                   6,289                   

Tuition Fees 18,868                 18,868                 18,868                 18,868                 75,472                 

Term Fees 4,412                   4,412                   8,824                   

For New Students 29,569                 18,868                 23,280                 18,868                 90,585                 

For Regular Students 23,280                 18,868                 23,280                 18,868                 84,296                 

Note: The above fee is approved by the Fee Regulatory Committee

Sr. Secondary ( XI - XII General )


